Dramatic-Interp

PR Prairie High School
PR Prairie High School
PR Prairie High School
PR Prairie High School
PR Prairie High School
PR Prairie High School
Dual-Interp

PR  Prairie High School

PR  Prairie High School

PR  Prairie High School

PR  Prairie High School

UN  Union High School
Expository

PR Prairie High School

RI Ridgefield High School
HE Heritage High School
RI Ridgefield High School
RI Ridgefield High School
Open Extemp

HE Heritage High School
HE Heritage High School
RI Ridgefield High School
Humorous-Interp

PR Prairie High School
PR Prairie High School

RI Ridgefield High School
Novice Impromptu

PR Prairie High School
HE Heritage High School
UN Union High School

PR Prairie High School
UN Union High School

PR Prairie High School
EV Evergreen High School
Open Impromptu

HE Heritage High School
HE Heritage High School
HE Heritage High School
RI Ridgefield High School
PR Prairie High School
UN Union High School

Union

January 20, 2018
Individual Events Results

William Mauck
Zane Grevstad
Emily Heacock
Maggie Munoz
MacKenzi Hale
Ashley Mauck

Jackson Rebitzke & Kirby Ferguson

Allissa Flood & Caelan Lawhead

David Simmons & Teresa Simmons

Angelica Borsa & Svenia Riediger

Elias Lowe & Sakari Nelson

Simon Benko
Natalie Dean
Olivia Adams

Corbyn McGill
Kellen Hartnet

Chandler Nguyen
Mark Agard
Jake Milanowski

Maggie Munoz
Charlotte Adams
Cami McGravey

Rebecca Fagan
Olivia Adams

Elias Lowe
David Simmons
Sakari Nelson
MacKenzi Hale
Tristan Mattole

Chandler Nguyen
Mark Agard
Heather Banks
Jake Milanowski
Maggie Munoz
Alyssa Somvong

1/17 1/19 1/18 =
2/20 1/19 2117 =
1/20 2/117 3116 =
2/16 2/16 1/18 =
3/15 3/15 2116 =
3/16 3/12 3113 =
1/18 1/19 1/20
3/15 2/16 2/18
2117 3116 317
4/13  4/15 5/14
5/11 5/14  4/15
1/20  1/20  2/18 =
2119 219 119 =
4/19 518  3/18 =
3/18  4/18 517 =
5117  3/18  4/17 =
2/18 1/19 1/20
1/20  3/15 2/20
3/16 2/18 3/20
2/15  1/19 119 =
117 218 317 =
3/14  3/18  2/18 =
1/15 1/18 1/19
1/18 2/19 2/6
2/17 1/20  3/16
3/14  3/16 1/16
2114  2/16 4/15
3/15  3/18 3/11
4/15 418 2/14
1/18 1/18 1/19
1/20 1/19 2/18
2/16 2/16 3/17
3/19 2/18 1/20
2119  3/17 2/19
3112 3114 317

= 3/52
= 5/43
= 6/53

3/54  1sopn

5/56
6/53
5/50
8/46
9/41

1t Novice
2ond Open
3rd Open
2ond Novice
3rd Novice
3/57  1s0pen
7149
8/50
13/42
14/40

2nd Open
15t Novice

ond Novice
3rd Novice
4/58 15t Open
5/57

12/55

12/53
12/52

2nd Open
151 Novice

3rd Open

1st
2nd
3rd

4/57
6/55
8/54

4/53 10

6/52
8/50

2nd Open

1st Novice

1St
2nd
3rd
7/46

= 8/45
= 9/44
= 10/47

1st
2nd
3rd

= 3/55
= 4/57
= 7/49
= 6/57
= 7/55
= 9/43



Oral-Interp

RI Ridgefield High School

RI Ridgefield High School

PR Prairie High School

RI Ridgefield High School

PR Prairie High School

PR Prairie High School
Oratory

HE Heritage High School
PR Prairie High School
RI Ridgefield High School
UN Union High School
HE Heritage High School
UN Union High School

Union

January 20, 2018
Individual Events Results

Cami McGravey
Natalie Dean
Teresa Simons
Randi Richards
Ashley Mauck
Dan Tam Tran

Chandler Nguyen
Spencer Heaps

Randi Richards
Zana'e Ekenstam

Olivia Adams
Alyssa Somvong

2/15
1/20
2/18
1/16
3/14
3/14

1/19
1/19
2/16
2/17
3/14
3/14

1/20
2/17
1/18
2/20
3/16
3/15

1/19
2/19
1/20
2/18
3/17
3/13

1/19
2/18
3/18
5/16
4/17
6/16

1/18
2/17
3/16
2/19
1/17
3/12

4/54
5/55
6/54
8/52
10/47
12/45

3/56
5/55
6/52
6/54
7148
9/39

1 Novice
1st Open
2nd Novice
2nd Open
3rd Open

3rd Novice
1st Open
2nd Open

3rd Open

1st Novice



