Union January 20, 2018 Individual Events Results

Dran	natic-Interp								
PR	Prairie High School	William Mauck	1/17	1/19	1/18	8 =	3/54	1 ^{st Op}	oen
PR	Prairie High School	Zane Grevstad	2/20	1/19	2/1	7 =	5/56	1 ^{st No}	ovice
PR	Prairie High School	Emily Heacock	1/20	2/17	3/10	6 =	= 6/53 2		pen
PR	Prairie High School	Maggie Munoz	2/16	2/16	1/18	8 =	5/50 3 ^{rd O}		pen
PR	Prairie High School	MacKenzi Hale	3/15	3/15	2/10	6 =	8/46	$2^{\text{nd N}}$	lovice
PR	Prairie High School	Ashley Mauck	3/16	3/12 3/		3 =	9/41 3 ^r		ovice
Dual	-Interp								
PR	Prairie High School	Jackson Rebitzke & Kirby Ferguso	n	1/18	1/19	1/20	= 3/	/57 1	st Open
PR	Prairie High School	Allissa Flood & Caelan Lawhead		3/15	5 2/16 2/18		= 7/	7/49 2 ^{nd Op}	
PR	Prairie High School	David Simmons & Teresa Simmon	ns 2/17 3/		3/16	3/17	= 8/	/50 1	st Novice
PR	Prairie High School	Angelica Borsa & Svenia Riediger		4/13 4/15 5/14		5/14	= 13	3/42 2 ^{nd Novice}	
UN	Union High School	Elias Lowe & Sakari Nelson		5/11	5/14	4/15	= 14	/40 3	rd Novice
Expo	sitory								
PR	Prairie High School	Simon Benko	1/20	1/20	2/1	8 =	4/58	1 ^{st (}	Open
RI	Ridgefield High School	Natalie Dean	2/19	2/19	1/1	9 =	5/57	2^{nd}	Open
HE	Heritage High School	Olivia Adams	4/19	5/18	3/1	8 =	12/5	5 1 ^{st 1}	Novice
RI	Ridgefield High School	Corbyn McGill	3/18	4/18	5/1	7 =	12/5	3 3rd	Open
RI	Ridgefield High School	Kellen Hartnet	5/17	3/18	4/1	7 =	12/5	2	
-	n Extemp								
HE	Heritage High School	Chandler Nguyen		2/18	1/19	1/20	=	4/57	1^{st}
HE	Heritage High School	Mark Agard		1/20	3/15	2/20	=	6/55	2^{nd}
RI	Ridgefield High School	Jake Milanowski		3/16	2/18	3/20	=	8/54	3^{rd}
	orous-Interp								
PR	Prairie High School	Maggie Munoz	2/15	5 1/	19 1	/19 =	= 4/5	-	Open
PR	Prairie High School	Charlotte Adams	1/17	7 2/	18 3	3/17 =	= 6/5		Open
RI	Ridgefield High School	Cami McGravey	3/14	4 3/	18 2	2/18 =	= 8/5	0 1 st	Novice
	ce Impromptu								
PR	Prairie High School	Rebecca Fagan	1,	/15	1/18	1/19	=	3/52	1 st
HE	Heritage High School	Olivia Adams	1,	/18	2/19	2/6	=	5/43	2^{nd}
UN	Union High School	Elias Lowe		/17	1/20	3/16	=	6/53	3^{rd}
PR	Prairie High School	David Simmons		/14	3/16	1/16	=	7/46	
UN	Union High School	Sakari Nelson		/14 /15	2/16	4/15 2/11	=	8/45	
PR EV	Prairie High School Evergreen High Schoo	MacKenzi Hale I Tristan Mattole		/15 /15	3/18 4/18	3/11 2/14	=	9/44 10/47	
	n Impromptu	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	4	/13	4/10	2/14	_	10/41	
HE	Heritage High School	Chandler Nguyen		1/18	1/18	1/19	=	3/55	1 st
HE	Heritage High School	Mark Agard		1/20	1/19	2/18	=	4/57	2^{nd}
HE	Heritage High School	Heather Banks		2/16	2/16	3/17	=	7/49	3 rd
RI	Ridgefield High School			3/19	2/18	1/20	=	6/57	3
PR	Prairie High School	Maggie Munoz		2/19	3/17	2/19	=	7/55	
UN	Union High School	Alyssa Somvong		3/12	3/14	3/17	=	9/43	

Union January 20, 2018 Individual Events Results

Ora	I-Iı	nte	rp

RI	Ridgefield High School	Cami McGravey	2/15	1/20	1/19	=	4/54	1 ^{st Novice}
RI	Ridgefield High School	Natalie Dean	1/20	2/17	2/18	=	5/55	1 st Open
PR	Prairie High School	Teresa Simons	2/18	1/18	3/18	=	6/54	$2^{\text{nd Novice}}$
RI	Ridgefield High School	Randi Richards	1/16	2/20	5/16	=	8/52	$2^{\text{nd Open}}$
PR	Prairie High School	Ashley Mauck	3/14	3/16	4/17	=	10/47	$3^{\text{rd Open}}$
PR	Prairie High School	Dan Tam Tran	3/14	3/15	6/16	=	12/45	3 ^{rd Novice}
Orato	ry							
HE	Heritage High School	Chandler Nguyen	1/1	9 1/19	9 1/18	} :	= 3/56	1 st Open
PR	Prairie High School	Spencer Heaps	1/1	9 2/19	9 2/17	' :	= 5/55	$2^{\text{nd Open}}$
RI	Ridgefield High School	Randi Richards	2/1	6 1/20	3/16	; :	= 6/52	3 ^{rd Open}
UN	Union High School	Zana'e Ekenstam	2/1	7 2/18	3 2/19) =	= 6/54	
HE	Heritage High School	Olivia Adams	3/1	4 3/1	7 1/17	' :	= 7/48	1 st Novice
UN	Union High School	Alyssa Somvong	3/1	4 3/13	3 3/12	2 =	= 9/39	